STAR

15.00  1932.21  173.90 9.00  173.90 9.00  2280.01

KGS  15.25
 4

32151940  132.00PVC PRINTING INKS

WL

15.00  1677.97  151.02 9.00  151.02 9.00  1980.01

15.25
 5

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  84.75  7.63 9.00  7.63 9.00  100.01

6690.00

For MONA SCREENS

5669.51

RS. SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

510.26

510.26

39.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAGETransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :